Rifle
	2023-24 Rifle

	Date
	Time
	Site
	Opponent
	Result 

	Tue, Dec 12
	4:00 PM
	Away
	Meyersdale Area
	L, 1277-1244

	Fri, Dec 15
	5:00 PM
	Away
	Conemaugh Township 
	L, 1286-1271

	Mon, Dec 18
	2:30 PM
	Away
	Rockwood Area
	W, 1261-858

	Tue, Dec 19
	4:00 PM
	Home
	Northern Cambria 
	W, 1246-1104

	Thu, Dec 21
	4:00 PM
	Home
	Shanksville-Stonycreek
	W, 1287-1104

	Thu, Jan 04
	4:00 PM
	Away
	Dubois Area Senior HS
	L, 1344-1270

	Wed, Jan 10
	4:00 PM
	Away
	Bishop Carroll
	W, 1262-1212

	Thu, Jan 11
	4:00 PM
	Away
	Everett Area
	L, 1385-1260

	Wed, Jan 17
	3:00 PM
	Away
	Chestnut Ridge 
	L, 1328-1245

	Thu, Jan 18
	4:00 PM
	Home
	Forest Hills
	L, 1301-1255

	Tue, Jan 23
	4:00 PM
	Home
	North Star
	L, 1318-1284

	Wed, Jan 24
	4:00 PM
	Home
	Berlin Brothers Valley
	W, 1280-1208

	Mon, Jan 29
	4:00 PM
	Home
	Somerset Area
	L, 1340-1261

	Thu, Feb 01
	4:00 PM
	Home
	Turkeyfoot Valley
	Cancelled

	Sat, Feb 17
	1:00 PM
	Away
	Meyersdale Area (State Match)
	 


[bookmark: _GoBack]
